BUDDY
VALASTRO
Food

CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818
www.ckproducts.com ¢ www.celebakes.com

PRODUCT: 75-2202 SuperSheet Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats®
NET WT 32 oz (2 Ibs) 907g

INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: Toasted Rice Cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor, niacinamide, reduced iron, vitamin B2
[riboflavin], folic acid), Corn Syrup, Fructose, Vegetable Qil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness),
Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids. Contains 2% or less of Vegetable Glycerin, Dextrose, Gelatin, Natural and Artificial
Flavors (contains milk), Salt, DATEM, Acetylated Monoglycerides, Soy Lecithin, BHT for freshness.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
Nutrition Facts

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent

an allergen risk to certain individuals.) About 24 Servings per Container
MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES WHEAT, Serving size /24 Sheet (35
EGGS AND TREE NUTS. Amount per Serving
Calories 1 60
% Daily Value*
KOSHER_' Not Kosher Total Fat 49g 5%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE: Sodium 180mg 8%
12 months stored 70-80°F and 60% Relative Humidity or Total Carbohydrate 289 1%
less. Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 13g
Includes 13g Added Sugars  26%

BIOENGINEERING STATEMENT: —
This product contains one or more bioengineered food Vit. D Omcg 0% ® Calcium Omg 0%

ingredients and requires BE disclosure. Iron 1.2mg 6% ® Potas. 10mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  usa

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.
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